International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 27
20.10.2019 - 7:15

Zenski/F, 200m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

Otvoreno/Open

[EnY

CoxxNUt AWM E

KRSTEVSKA, Mia
OBRADOQVIC, Iva
ZEQIRI, Eda

BEQIRI, Jona
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
LAZAROVA, Desislava
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
GOSHEVA, Rosana

15 - 16 godina

1.

ZEQIRI, Eda

13 - 14 godina

SAE A

BEQIRI, Jona
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka

11 - 12 godina

1.
2.

LAZAROVA, Desislava
GOSHEVA, Rosana

G.R.

01
02
04
06
06
06
07
06
06
07

04

06
06
06
06
06

07
07

SWC Orion
Dubocica
STEP
STEP

PK Skopje
NEPTUN
VIHREN
PK Skopje
PK Skopje
PK Skopje

STEP

STEP

PK Skopje
NEPTUN
PK Skopje
PK Skopje

VIHREN
PK Skopje

VrenBodova

2:17.13
2:24.13
2:29.60
2:32.06
2:41.11
2:41.90
2:42.75
2:48.32
2:51.60
3:01.00

2:29.60

2:32.06
2:41.11
2:41.90
2:48.32
2:51.60

2:42.75
3:01.00

657 Q
566 Q
506 Q
482 Q
405 Q
399 Q
393 Q
355 Q
335 R
285 R

506 Q

482 Q
405 Q
399 Q
355 Q
335 R

393 Q
285 R

50m

32.06
34.95
34.24
36.79
38.19
38.54
38.67
37.99
38.73
44.02

34.24

36.79
38.19
38.54
37.99
38.73

38.67
44.02

100m

34.80
37.00
38.37
39.12
41.32
41.07
41.13
41.29
43.52
45.58

38.37

39.12
41.32
41.07
41.29
43.52

41.13
45.58

150m

35.62
36.52
39.23
39.19
41.52
42.34
42.25
43.32
44.92
47.45

39.23

39.19
41.52
42.34
43.32
44.92

42.25
47.45

200m

34.65
35.66
37.76
36.96
40.08
39.95
40.70
45.72
44.43
43.95

37.76

36.96
40.08
39.95
45.72
44.43

40.70
43.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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